
Saturday 30th April v Ebberston
Wednesday 4th May v Rufforth
Saturday 7th May v Fylingdales
Saturday 14th May v Wykeham

Wednesday 18th May v Dunnington
Wednesday 1st June v Bishop Wilton

Saturday 4th June v Forge Valley
Wednesday 8th June v WG 2s

Saturday 11th June v Thornton Dale
Wednesday 29th June v S&H

Wednesday 13th July v Barmby Moor
Saturday 23rd July v Great Habton

Saturday 30th July v Cloughton
Wednesday 3rd August v York

Saturday 6th August v Sherburn
Saturday 24th July v Kelfield

Saturday 20th August v Sewerby

Home Cricket Fixtures


